Farmakokinetika

Ponedjeljak Utorak Srijeda Cetvrtak Petak
Vrijeme 20.01.2025 21.01.2025 22.01.2025 23.01.2025 24.01.2025
08:00-08:45
08:50-09:35
09:40-10:25
10:30-11:15 B101 - SEMINARSKA B1 (ZGRADA B) | B101 - SEMINARSKA B1 (ZGRADA B) |
’ ' MODUN DARKO | P | Farmakokinetika MODUN DARKO | P | Farmakokinetika
11:20-12:05 B101 - SEMINARSKA B1 (ZGRADAB) | B101 - SEMINARSKA B1 (ZGRADAB) | B101 - SEMINARSKA B1 (ZGRADA B) |
' ' MODUN DARKO | P | Farmakokinetika MODUN DARKO | P | Farmakokinetika MODUN DARKO | P | Farmakokinetika
12:10-12:55 B103 - SEMINARSKA B3 (ZGRADA B) | B101 - SEMINARSKA B1 (ZGRADAB) |
’ ' MODUN DARKO | P | Farmakokinetika MODUN DARKO | P | Farmakokinetika
13:00-13:45 B103 - SEMINARSKA B3 (ZGRADA B) |
' ' MODUN DARKO | P | Farmakokinetika
13:50-14:35 B101 - SEMINARSKA B1 (ZGRADAB) |
' ' MODUN DARKO | P | Farmakokinetika
14:40-15:25 B101 - SEMINARSKA B1 (ZGRADAB) |
’ ' MODUN DARKO | P | Farmakokinetika
15:30-16:15
16:20-17:05
17:10-17:55
18:00-18:45
18:50-19:35
19:40-20:25

20:30-21:15




Farmakokinetika

Ponedjeljak

Utorak

Srijeda

Cetvrtak

Petak

Vrijeme

27.01.2025

28.01.2025

29.01.2025

08:00-08:45

08:50-09:35

09:40-10:25

10:30-11:15

11:20-12:05

12:10-12:55

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

30.01.2025

31.01.2025

14:40-15:25

15:30-16:15

16:20-17:05

17:10-17:55

18:00-18:45

18:50-19:35

19:40-20:25

20:30-21:15




Farmakokinetika

Ponedjeljak

Utorak

Srijeda

Cetvrtak

Petak

Vrijeme

03.02.2025

04.02.2025

05.02.2025

08:00-08:45

08:50-09:35

09:40-10:25

10:30-11:15

11:20-12:05

12:10-12:55

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

06.02.2025

07.02.2025

14:40-15:25

156:30-16:15

16:20-17:05

17:10-17:55

18:00-18:45

18:50-19:35

19:40-20:25

20:30-21:15




Farmakokinetika

Ponedjeljak

Utorak

Srijeda

Cetvrtak

Petak

Vrijeme

08:00-08:45

08:50-09:35

09:40-10:25

10:30-11:15

11:20-12:05

12:10-12:55

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

14:40-15:25

10.02.2025

11.02.2025

12.02.2025

13.02.2025

14.02.2025

156:30-16:15

16:20-17:05

17:10-17:55

18:00-18:45

18:50-19:35

19:40-20:25

20:30-21:15




